Fluke 120 Series Industrial
 ScopeMeter® Test Tools
Three-in-one simplicity for
fast answers wherever you work.
The compact ScopeMeter 120 Series is the rugged
solution for industrial troubleshooting and installation
applications. These are truly integrated test tools, with
oscilloscope, multimeter and “paperless” recorder in one

VPS40 probe, measurement up to
1000 V CAT II are fully supported!
Ordering information
FLUKE-123/003 Industrial ScopeMeter
20 MHz
FLUKE-123/003S  Industrial ScopeMeter
20 MHz with SCC Kit
FLUKE-124/003 Industrial ScopeMeter
40 MHz
FLUKE-124/003S  Industrial ScopeMeter
40 MHz with SCC Kit
Power Tech International Group